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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 40Westy's Garden Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Big Pin Pin
2 JTHB
3 High Risk
4 Against All Odds
5 Unique Blinds
6 Pin Ticklers
7 Honey Badgers
8 Splitting Headaches
9 Pin Bowl Wizards

10 Gutterly Ridiculous

11 Spareway 2 Heaven
12 Here for a Good
13 Team Miles
14 Tuckin Fenpins
15 Wayne's World Pro Shop
16 Nothing but Sandbaggers
17 Split For Brains
18 Blame it on the
19 Asian Persuasion
20 Snow N Blow

21 Skid Marks
22 Strikes Wanted
23 Bout Time
24 Split Decision
25 CRE8 Studios
26 Galushkin Gang
27 The Wrecking Balls
28 All Three Holes
29 Bowling Stones
30 Spare Me

31 Livin On A spare
32 Brock-lyn Strikers
33 Moe'Em Down
34 Split Personalities
35 Gutter Dusters
36 Doherty
37 XXX & Open
38 Winging It
39 Team 39
40 Team 40

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  08/29   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/05  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/12  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/19  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  09/26  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/03  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/10  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk08  10/17   9- 11  30- 28  10- 26  27- 39  37- 40  35- 20   6- 23  29- 34  16- 19   5- 32  Manually assigned
Wk09  10/24  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31
Wk10  10/31   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37

Wk11  11/07  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23
Wk12  11/14   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk13  11/21  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  11/28  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  12/05  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

Wk16  12/12  22- 16  33- 30  37- 26  36-  6  38- 40  21-  4  19- 35   8-  1  34- 28  25-  7  Manually assigned
Wk17  12/19  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk18  01/02  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk19  01/09  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk20  01/16  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14

Wk21  01/23   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 20  18- 22
Wk22  01/30  39-  3  37-  5  35-  7  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2
Wk23  02/06   4- 40   1- 39   3- 37   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23
Wk24  02/13   1- 26  29- 36  15- 30  13- 37  40- 22  20-  5  33- 34  17- 19  21- 14   7- 35  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/20  38-  8  40-  6  39-  4  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13

Wk26  02/27  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 39   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27
Wk27  03/05  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  39-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5
Wk28  03/12  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 39   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31
Wk29  03/19  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  39- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6
Wk30  03/26  13- 15   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 40  14- 39  12- 37

Wk31  04/02  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22  38- 20  40- 18  39- 16
Wk32  04/09  20- 19   2- 11   3- 29  18- 33  37-  9  16-  5   1- 15  12- 13   6-  4  21- 34  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/16  33- 40   3- 26  36- 24   6-  2  12- 30  31- 37  29- 22  19- 13   5- 18  16- 20  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  08/29  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
Wk02  09/05  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  39- 40
Wk03  09/12  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  09/19  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27
Wk05  09/26   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32

Wk06  10/03  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
Wk07  10/10   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk08  10/17   7- 17   2- 15  21- 38  33- 22   4- 31  12- 25  36-  1   3- 18  13- 24   8- 14  Manually assigned
Wk09  10/24  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk10  10/31  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24
Wk11  11/07  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3
Wk12  11/14  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk13  11/21  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk14  11/28  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14

Wk15  12/05  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25
Wk16  12/12  23- 32  10- 17   2- 13   9- 27  18- 14  29-  5  24- 15  11- 20  31-  3  12- 39  Manually assigned
Wk17  12/19   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31
Wk18  01/02  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17
Wk19  01/09   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35

Wk20  01/16  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  39-  7  37-  9
Wk21  01/23  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 39
Wk22  01/30  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1
Wk23  02/06  19- 21   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38
Wk24  02/13  38-  2  32- 23   3-  6   4- 24   8- 12  31- 18  16- 27  11- 28  10- 25   9- 39  Manually assigned

Wk25  02/20  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10
Wk26  02/27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34
Wk27  03/05  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18
Wk28  03/12   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30
Wk29  03/19  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  28- 26

Wk30  03/26  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17
Wk31  04/02  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7
Wk32  04/09  24- 17  39- 28  26- 38   8- 25  36- 40   7- 10  23- 35  32- 31  30- 14  22- 27  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/16  35- 21  17- 14  15-  7  23-  4  28- 34   1- 10  11- 25  38- 39  27-  9  32-  8  Manually assigned


